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Akitio County—continued.
Dunn, Thomas, Rakaunui
Eberhard, Max, Waiowaka
Ellingham, H. T., Makairo
Eustege, Thomas, Pongaroa
Ferrick, Matthew, Waione
Fitzgerald, Janet, Forest Hill, Pongaroa ...
Fitzgerald, John, Aohanga
Foreman, James, Tenui
Gardner, James, Pongaroa
Gilbert, P. J., Horoeka
Gilbert, W. T , Horoeka
Gillan, G. H., Waipatiki
Gleeson, Willie,Pongaroa
Gosling, J. J., Maungara, Pongaroa
Gosling, W., Pongaroa
Green, John,Rosebank, Pongaroa
Grubner, A. K., Maku
Gunther, John,Pongaroa
Gupwell, J. D., Maku, Pongaroa
HandyBide, Roberts, and Co., Marianga
Hansen, L. P., Pongaroa
Harding, Francis, Waione
Hasler, George, Waione
Hayes, Charles, Pongaroa
Healy, Maurice, Waione
Henderson and Foreman, Aohanga
Herbert,A. C. & F., Forest Hill, Waione ...
Higginson, Henry, Waterfalls
Hill, Frederic, Waione
Hill, W. G., Rakaunui
Holes, Richard, Hillside, Whakataki
Holes, John, Okau, Whakataki
Hume, H. T., Aohanga
Hunt, Stephen, Horoeka
Hutchings Bros., Maku
Hyland, C. S., Rakaunui
Johns, Mrs. A., Pongaroa
Johnson, J. P., Pongaroa
Johnston, Hon C, Taipos, Tenui
Jones, A. P., Foggy Range, Mount Wolff ...
Kerr, James, Mangatiti
Lang, J. W., Glenwai, Tenui
Lankey, John, Pongaroa
Lewis, P. E., Horoeka
Libeau, Frederick, Waikereru
Liverton, W. A., Pakowai, Whakataki
Lunt, Charles, Waihi Falls, Horoeka
Lunt, William, Horoeka
MacLean, A., Waione
Malmanche, L., Waione
Mannering, W. J., Aohonga
Marshall, Charles, Pongaroa
Martin, H. A., Pongaroa
Mason and Foreman, Whakataki
Matthews, Charles, Pongaroa
McAlister, Robert, Waione
McCullough, S., Rakaunui
McDonald, James, Pongaroa
McDonald, John, Pongaroa
McKay, Mra. Hugh, Manuhara, Pongaroa ...
McKenzie, K. D., Pongaroa
McKenzie, H. D., Pongaroa
McQuinn, T. J., Waione
Meech, Augustus, Springlands, Pongaroa ...
Milner, J. Daniel, Pongaroa
Moriarty, John, Manuhara
Moughan, James, Korora
Neilson, Peter, Pongaroa
Neill, William, Mangatiti
Newman, John,The Pines, Waione
Northcroft., W. T., Rakaunui
Norton Brothers, Horoeka
O'Connor Brothers, Whakataki
O'Doyd Brothers, Maku
Parker, R. H., Pongaroa, Puketoi
Paton, J. N, Kororoa
Peagram, John, Waterfalls
Peagram, Samuel, Waterfalls
Peck, George, Waione
Person, Anders, Pongaroa
Peterkin, William, Mangatiti
Petersen, Christian, Pongaro
Pickett, W., Pongaroa

'5'

39°
1S

759
'05
194

124

294
68o
35°

'93
7'

36.S5 6
'52
185
249
34'
99°
45°

250
79

'5°

14970
9'

100
250
180

'2.35
280

'399
"3
246

358
102
455

'4
400
4'

257
755
184
'49
'47
302
164

293
753
474
172
33°
"7

38205
192
190
7'

293
336
987
5°o
429
200

90
122
140

16329
3°

171
80

250
240

1780
6S

280
1467
254
'5°
24

954°
49°

65
Nil

600

6500
184
38

300
400
111 132

18092
491
132
'73
98
72

59°
270
142

494
3°o
253
282

494
'4

1510
57

'97

560
100
■35
20
47

2300
443

100

298
218
103
'5°
398
169

1693
97

200
9'

77°
Nil

40
37

132
2000

455
52

IOO150

377
10

180
'5'5

94
194
263
39889
240
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Akitio County—continued.
Polglaise and Herrick, Korora, Pongaroa ...
Poole, H. J., Weber
Poole, H. R., Weber
Porteous, Agnes, Horoeka
Power, James, Aohanga
Rice, John, Moss Vale, Weber
Robbie, C. E., Waterfalls
Robbie, J. and F., Waterfalls
Robertson, R. B., Rakaunui
Robertson, Richard, Rakaunui
Ross, C. R., Horoeka
Rountree, W. J., Manuhara
Sedcole, A. W. R., Waione
Sinclair, Peter, Pongaroa
Souness, William, Pongaroa
Speedy, W. and G, Whakataki
Stenson, A. B., Rakaunui
Stratford, Emily, Tenui
Steggall, S. J., Waione
Stenberg, Hans, Rakaunui
Stenberg, Paul, Mangatiti
Stone, Thomas, Pongaroa
Stuart, Grigdr, Waione
Styles, G. H., Rakaunui
Taucher, Robert, Korora, Pongaroa
Taylor, W. D., Rakaunui
Thomas, Richard, Sugar Loaf, Waterfalls ...
Tobin, James,Pongaroa
Transom, 0., Waione
Transom, J., Waione
Tucker, F. F., Pongaroa
Urquhart, A., Horoeka
Waldmann, P., Pongaroa
Waterman, H. and W., Waione
Weaver, C. M., Weber
Webb, T. M., Kororoa
Whitemore, E. H., Mangatiti
Whitta, Thomas, Coonoor
Wondhouse, J. G., Rakaunui

120
io7
100

7i
5

166
149
568

99
91

100
957
173
229

3500
72

1300
7i

188

182
278
198
1716

295
180
691
163
'45
'52
40

1190
Nil
"5

4050
200

1600
66
82
25
88

264
40
20

359

397
242
485
400
700

395368
479
300398
486

Nil48
250
344
'34
130

200
395
160
170
200

92
160 ■41162

PAHIATUA COUNTY.
Abraham and Williams, Pahiatua
Alexander, A.K, Makomako
Anderson, Allan, Pahiatua
Anderson, F. L., Makuri
Avery, Charles, Mangahao
Avery, Stephen, Pahiatua
Ayrton, John, Scarborough, Pahiatua
Ayrton, T., Scarborough, Pahiatua
Balfour, A. J., Pahiatua
Barker, B. A., Hinemoa
Baron, John, Konini
Barrell, A., Mangatainoka
Barrell and Early, Mangatainoka
Barthorp, E. J., Te Taumatau, Pahiatua
Bayley, G. O., Tuscan Hills, Makuri
Beach, William, Mangamaire
Beattie, B. A., Pahiatua
Beattie, R. E., Woodville
Beech, J. J., Rock Road, Konini
Beech, J. P., Konini
Beetham, C. E., Mangatainoka
Bennison, G. R., Mangamaire
Bisset, J. S., Rock Road, Konini
Blatherwick, Wm., Makomako
Bolton, Samuel, Oete, Mangatainoka
Bone, ti., Kohinui
Bottomley, Godfrey, Pahiatua
Bourke, John, Hamua
Bredow, R. F., Makairo
Breeds, James, Pahiatua
Britland, Joseph, Konini
Broughton Brothers, Ngaturi, Pahiatua
Broughton, R. G., Ngaturi
Broughton, W. G., Limehills, Pahiatua
Brown, Alexander, Ngaturi, Pahiatua
Brown, George, Pahiatua Railway
Brown, J. G., Pahiatua
Brown, J. T., Palmerston N.
Burgess, F. G., Makuri, Woodville
Burnett, William, Kumeroa

148,657 162,484

306
16

1081
2406

60

880
Nil
1182
2206

'94
940
666

5576
"53

290
•83

25
292

IOOO

896
54"
934
385

Nil

1410
5116

287
977
124600

1000
2498
495

1188
500

2032
132
25983

810
2175

294
1888
547

127
1482
5526
386
960
■97
687

1100
2598
465
1264
476

2563
92
12

885
1060
2660

365
Nil

507
■592

192
■3

Nil
76

Nil
788

■74
12

1115
190

"95
800
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